
 

St. Justin Preschool 2024-25 Preschool Tuition Rates 
 

Number of 
Days 

Attending per 
Week 

Registration 
& Supply Fee 

(per 
Preschool 

Family) 

Half Day* 
(7:30am – 
11:45am) 

Full Day* 
(7:30am-

2:55pm/3:00pm) 

Extended 
Day: 

Aftercare 
(3pm – 

5:30pm) 
     

2 
 

$200 
Pay online at 
time at time   

$255 $475 Notify 
Preschool 
Director 

if 
Aftercare 

is 
needed. 

 

 
3 
 

of registration.  
$345 

 
$605 

 
4 
 

($100 
registration & 
$100 supplies) 

 
$440 

 
$755 

 
5 
 

  
$485 

 
$865 

 

          *Cost per month 

Thank you for considering St. Justin Preschool for your child! 
 

 We are happy to customize a schedule for your family that may include a 
combination of half, or full days.  Please contact our Preschool Director to discuss. 
 

 The School Supply will take the place of parents having to purchase supplies at the 
beginning of the year.  Contact our Preschool Director with questions. 

 

 Tuition payments are due the 1st of every month.  The first payment is due by 
September 1st.  Please contact the Parish Office to arrange payments. 

 

 Families must give 30 days notice for a change of schedule or withdrawal from the 
preschool program.  Failure to provide 30 days notice will result in forfeiture of 
refund for withdrawal from the program or forfeiture of reduced charges resulting 
from a reduced schedule. 

 
 
 
 


