

## St. Justin Preschool 2024-25 Preschool Tuition Rates

CI	NA
J	

Number of Days Attending per Week	Registration & Supply Fee (per Preschool Family)	Half Day* (7:30am - 11:45am)	Full Day* (7:30am- 2:55pm/3:00pm)	Extended Day: Aftercare (3pm - 5:30pm)
2	\$200 Pay online at time at time	\$255	\$475	Notify Preschool Director
3	of registration.	\$345	\$605	if Aftercare is
4	(\$100 registration & \$100 supplies)	\$440	\$755	needed.
5		\$485	\$865	

\*Cost per month

Thank you for considering St. Justin Preschool for your child!

- We are happy to customize a schedule for your family that may include a combination of half, or full days. Please contact our Preschool Director to discuss.
- The School Supply will take the place of parents having to purchase supplies at the beginning of the year. Contact our Preschool Director with questions.
- Tuition payments are due the 1st of every month. The first payment is due by September 1st. Please contact the Parish Office to arrange payments.
- Families must give 30 days notice for a change of schedule or withdrawal from the preschool program. Failure to provide 30 days notice will result in forfeiture of refund for withdrawal from the program or forfeiture of reduced charges resulting from a reduced schedule.